

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

# RINGO STARR & HIS ALL STARR BAND ARE RETURNING TO MYSTIC LAKE OCT. 1

## Tickets on sale May 19

PRIOR LAKE, Minn. – May 8, 2023 – Ringo Starr and His All Starr Band are set to rock the Mystic Showroom at 8 p.m. Sunday, Oct. 1, 2023.

Along with Starr, the supergroup consists of Steve Lukather (Toto), Colin Hay (Men at Work), Hamish Stuart (Average White Band), Warren Ham, Gregg Bissonette and Edgar Winter.

Throughout his career, Ringo Starr has received nine Grammy Awards. He has twice been inducted into the Rock and Roll Hall of Fame as a Beatle and solo artist.

Between 1970 and 2020, Starr released 20 solo studio records and two EP's. He has acted in over 15 films, received an Academy Award and has been nominated as an actor for an Emmy. In 2018, Starr was knighted and in 2019 he celebrated 30 years of touring with his All Starr Bands.

For all his many creative successes, Starr is and always will be first and foremost a musician and drummer. His candor, wit and soul are the lifeblood of his music. Starr's evocative artwork, enthusiastic live performances and legendary songs are all imbued with the joy, reflection and wisdom of the music icon the world knows and loves simply as "Ringo." For more information visit <u>ringostarr.com</u>.

### TICKET INFORMATION

Tickets to see Ringo Starr & His All Starr Band at 8 p.m. Sunday, Oct. 1, in the Mystic Showroom will be available May 19 starting at \$89. Contact the Mystic Box Office at 952-496-6563 or visit <u>mysticlake.com</u> for more details.

Ringo Starr & His All Starr Band
8 p.m. Sunday, Oct. 1, 2023
Mystic Showroom®
Starting at \$89
10 a.m. Friday, May 19, 2023

### ABOUT MYSTIC LAKE CASINO HOTEL

Owned and operated by the Shakopee Mdewakanton Sioux Community, Mystic Lake Casino Hotel is the premier gaming facility in the Midwest. Mystic Lake® creates original and exciting entertainment experiences for its guests with gaming, distinctive bars and restaurants, indoor and outdoor concert venues, unique special events, and luxurious accommodations, all just 25 minutes southwest of Minneapolis/Saint Paul. In 2018, Mystic Lake opened Mystic Lake Center®, a new event space and hotel tower. Offering state-of-the-art technology, this 70,000-square-foot

venue hosts groups of all sizes for conferences, expos, weddings and other events. With 766 new and renovated modern hotel rooms, Mystic Lake is one of the largest hotels in the Twin Cities area.

###

#### **Media Inquiries:**

Madeleine Rush • 651-214-6937 • madeleine@goffpublic.com

2400 MYSTIC LAKE BOULEVARD, PRIOR LAKE, MN 55372 • PHONE 952-445-9000 Owned and operated by the Shakopee Mdewakanton Sioux Community